
Time 3rd Sep. (Sun) 4th Sep. (Mon) 5th Sep. (Tue) 6th Sep. (Wed) 7th Sep. (Thu) 8th Sep. (Fri) 9th Sep. (Sat) 10th Sep. (Sun)

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

※The end time of each concert is an estimation. The actual end time could be different.

15:00～17:00

Opening Concert

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

15:00～16:00

New Horizons Concert II

（Echizen-shi Cultural Center）

19:30～21:30

Tradition of String

Quartets

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

19:30～21:30

Guiter, Soprano & Viola

Concert

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

19:30～21:30

Amazing Sound of

YOSHINO Naoko's Harp

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

19:30～21:30

HOSOKAWA Toshio and

His Friends

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

19:30～21:30

Master pieces of Chamber

Music

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

16:00～18:00

Open Lesson

16:00～18:00

Final Concert

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

16:15～17:45

TAJIMA Tadashi &

SUZUKI Tosiya

Perspectives of

Shakuhachi and Recorder

17:00～18:00

New Horizons Concert I

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

17:00～18:00

New Horizons Concert III

（Echizen-shi Cultural Center）

11:15～12:15

Andrzej KARAŁOW

Presentation about own

works

11:15～12:45

Open Lesson

11:15～12:45

Open Lesson

13:00～14:30

GP for New Horizons

Concerts13:30～17:30

Excursion (requires

additional fee) 14:00～15:30

KAKIGI Nobuyuki

Lecture

14:00～16:00

Open Lesson/Rehearsals

for New Horizons Concert14:30～15:45

Hristina ŠUŠAK

Presentation about own

works

10:00～12:30

Open Lesson/Rehearsals

for New Horizons

Concerts

13:45～15:15

OISHI Masanori

About Saxophone

15:30～17:00

OTA Tomomi

About Accordion

22th Takefu International Composition Workshop Time Table (Venue: Echizen-shi Labor & Welfare Center)

9:30～11:00

Juste JANULYTE

Presenation about own

works

9:30～10:45

SAKATA Naoki

Works of Philippe

Manoury and other

French contemporary

composers

9:30～11:00

Open Lesson

10:30～12:00

Morning Concert

（Echizen-shi Cultural

Center）

11:00～12:15

Märt-Matis LILL

Presentation about own

works

11:30～12:45

SAKATA Naoki

Presentation about own

works

10:00～11:15

Orientation

9:30～11:00

Open Lesson


