## 22th Takefu International Composition Workshop Time Table (Venue: Echizen-shi Labor & Welfare Center)

Time	3rd Sep. (Sun)	4th Sep. (Mon)	5th Sep. (Tue)	6th Sep. (Wed)	7th Sep. (Thu)	8th Sep. (Fri)		10th Sep. (Sun)
9:00								
9:30		10:00~11:15 Orientation	9:30~11:00 Juste JANULYTE Presenation about own works	9:30~10:45 SAKATA Naoki Works of Philippe Manoury and other French contemporary composers	9:30~11:00 Open Lesson	9:30~11:00 Open Lesson		
10:00							10:00~12:30 Open Lesson/Rehearsals for New Horizons Concerts	
10:30								10:30~12:00 Morning Concert
11:00				11:00~12:15 Märt-Matis LILL Presentation about own works				(Echizen-shi Cultural Center)
11:30			11:15~12:15 Andrzej KARAŁOW Presentation about own works		11:15~12:45 Open Lesson	11:15~12:45 Open Lesson		
12:00								
12:30								
13:00							13:00~14:30 GP for New Horizons	
13:30			13:45~15:15 OISHI Masanori	13:30~17:30 Excursion (requires			Concerts	
14:00			About Saxophone	additional fee)	14:00~15:30 KAKIGI Nobuyuki	14:00~16:00 Open Lesson/Rehearsals		
14:30		14:30~15:45 Hristina ŠUŠAK			Lecture	for New Horizons Concert		
	15:00~17:00 Opening Concert	Presentation about own works					15:00~16:00 New Horizons Concert II	
15:30	(Echizen-shi Cultural Center)		15:30~17:00 OTA Tomomi				(Echizen-shi Cultural Center)	
16:00			About Accordion		16:00~18:00 Open Lesson			16:00∼18:00 Final Concert
16:30		16:15 <b>∼</b> 17:45 TAJIMA Tadashi &						(Echizen-shi Cultural Center)
17:00		SUZUKI Tosiya Perspectives of				17:00~18:00 New Horizons Concert I	17:00~18:00 New Horizons Concert III	
17:30		Shakuhachi and Recorder				(Echizen-shi Cultural Center)	(Echizen-shi Cultural Center)	
18:00								
18:30								
19:00								
19:30			19:30~21:30 Tradition of String	19:30~21:30 Guiter, Soprano & Viola	19:30~21:30 Amazing Sound of	19:30~21:30 HOSOKAWA Toshio and	19:30~21:30 Master pieces of Chamber	
20:00			Quartets (Echizen-shi Cultural	Concert (Echizen-shi Cultural	YOSHINO Naoko's Harp (Echizen-shi Cultural	His Friends (Echizen-shi Cultural	Music (Echizen-shi Cultural	
20:30			Center)	Center)	Center)	Center)	Center)	
21:00								
21:30								

XThe end time of each concert is an estimation. The actual end time could be different.